THE KILMARNOCK SUPPORTERS' SOCIETY LTD - ELECTION NOMINATION FORM

Nomination for election to the Society Board

About You

Candidate's Full Name	
Trust Membership number	
Address	
Telephone number	
Email Address	
Statement of acceptance of nom	nation to stand as candidate for the Killie Trust board:
 the Kilmarnock Supporters' Socie no reason why my nomination wou 	date for the upcoming election for the Board of Killie Trust ty. I am a fully paid up member of the Trust, and know of Id be invalid. I enclose a copy of the completed form, with ding signatures to my nomination from other Killie Trust
I have not been convicted of any in by the Rehabilitation of Offenders <i>A</i>	dictable offence (other than a spent conviction as defined act 1974).
Candidate's Signature	
	our candidate statement, stating why you think you should ncluded with the ballot papers to all Killie TRUST members website.

Investing in club and community

Candidate's Pro	poser:
-----------------	--------

I propose the above named person as a candidate for the election to the Killie Trust Board.

Proposer's Full name (please Print)	
Trust Membership number	
Proposer's Signature	
Date	

Candidate's Seconders:

We second the proposal of the above named person as a candidate for election to the Killie Trust Board.

1 st Seconder's Full name (please Print)	
Trust Membership number	
Seconder's Signature	
Date	

2 nd Seconder's Full name (please Print)	
Trust Membership number	
Seconder's Signature	
Date	

NO NOMINATION FORMS WILL BE CONSIDERED UNLESS RECEIVED, BY THE ELECTION SCRUTINEER, BY MIDNIGHT ON Monday 30th November 2015.

There will be an election panel will be appointed to oversee the nominations process and election.

Completed nomination forms should be returned to The Election Scrutineer, The Kilmarnock Supporters' Society Ltd, Duncan McLean & Co, 81 John Finnie Street, Kilmarnock KA1 1BG

In the event that there are 9 or less nominations to fill the vacancies on the board, no election will be held, and those nominees will automatically be elected to the Trust Board.

Investing in club and community

Send me the Election Results by post please

As a member of the Trust, you are entitled to be notified of the results of the elections. We are proposing to not only announce these at the AGM, but also publish on our website, e-mail to those members who have supplied us with an e-mail address, and seek to have the results published in either the Killie FC match programme, or the Kilmarnock Standard.

By announcing the results in this way, this will save the Killie Trust the considerable cost of postage to every member. However, by right, you as a member are entitled to receive a copy of the results by post. If you are unable to view the results in any of the above methods, and would prefer to receive a posted copy please fill in your details below (regardless of whether or not you are nominating somebody to stand as an election candidate), and we will issue a copy directly to you. Please send your request to **Killie Trust, PO Box 26103, Kilmarnock, KA1 1YN**.

Full name (please print)	
Trust Membership number	
Postal address	